
                                

 
 

Date 

 

TEAM 

Home 

or 

Away 

 

OPPONENT 

Class 

Dismissal 

Time 

Depart 

School 

Time 

Game 

Time 

Bus 

Return 

Time 

 

Tolls 

 

Meal 

$ 

 

 

Bus # 

 

DIRECTIONS 

 

 

Tu 

Sep 

21 

 

MSW Volleyball 

JVW Volleyball 

 

Home 

 

LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

CALVARY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL 

   

4:30 

6:00 

     

 

JVG Volleyball 
VAR Volleyball 

 

Away 

 

ST. PETERSBURG HIGH SCHOOL 
2501 5th Ave N, St. Pete 33713 

 

  

3:45 

 

6:00 
7:00 

 

9:00 

  

Yes 

 

3 

 

Take Bay Pines Blvd to 5th Ave and turn left.  The 
school will be on the left at 2501. 

 

GOLF 

 

Home 

 

FOUNDATION ACADEMY @ The 
Landings 1875 Airport Dr., CLW 33765 

 

2:15 

 

2:30 

 

4:00 

    

2 

Take Starkey/Keene Road north to Airport Dr and 

turn right.  The course will be on the left 

 

Th 

Sep 
23 

 

MSW Volleyball 

 

Away 

 

LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

1897 Sunset Point Rd, Clearwater 33765 

 

2:45 

 

3:00 

 

4:00 

 

6:00 

   

2 

Take Keene north to Sunset Point road.  Turn right 

and the school will be on the right. 

 

JVG Volleyball 
VAR Volleyball 

 

Away 

 

HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL 
4940 62ND  St N, St. Pete 33709 

  

3:45 

 

6:00 
7:00 

 

9:00 

  

Yes 

 

3 

Take Bay Pines Blvd to Park St and turn left.  Turn 

right onto 46th Ave.  Stay on 46th Ave and the 
field/school will be on the left. 

 

 
MS FOOTBALL 

& Cheerleaders 

 
Away 

 
SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL 

5101 1ST ST NE 

ST. PETERSBURG 33703 

  
3:30 

 
5:00 

 
7:30 

   
8 

Take Bay Pines Blvd to Park St and turn left.  Go 
to 38th Ave and turn left.  Stay on 38th until it ends 

at 1st St and turn left.  The school will be on the 

right at 5101 

 
SWIMMING 

 
Home 

 
ST. PETE CATHOLIC & NORTHSIDE @ 

YMCA Ridgecrest 

  
3:30 

 
5:30 

 
Dropoff 

   
1 

 

 

GOLF 

 

Home 

 

ST. PETE CATHOLIC @ The Landings 

1875 Airport Dr., CLW 33765 

 

2:15 

 

2:30 

 

4:00 

 

7:30 

   

4 

Take Starkey/Keene Road north to Airport Dr and 

turn right.  The course will be on the left 

 
Fri 

Sep 

24 

MSW Volleyball 
MSG Volleyball 

JVW Volleyball 

 
Home 

ST. PETE CHRISTIAN 
ST. PETE CHRISTIAN 

NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

  4:00 
5:00 

6:00 

     

 

VAR Volleyball 

 

Away 

 

ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES 

TOURNAMENT 3319 Bayshore Blvd, 
Tampa 33629 

 

2:45 

 

3:00 

 

4:30 

8:15 

 

10:00 

   

1 

Take the Gandy Bridge into Tampa.  Go to Macdill 

Ave and turn left.  The school will be on the left 

about 1.5 miles down. 
 

 

V Football 

V Cheerleaders 

 

Away 

 

TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

@ DEWEY BOSTER Sports Complex, 
1200 Saxon Blvd, Deltona 32725 

 

1:15 

2:15 

 

1:30 

2:30 

 

7:00 

 

1:00am 

  

Yes 

 

4 

2 

Take I-4 E to Exit 111A toward Saxon Blvd. and 

turn right.  Go to 1200 Saxon Blvd. 

 

Sat 
Sep 

25 

 

VAR Volleyball 

 

Away 

 

ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES 
TOURNAMENT  

3319 Bayshore Blvd, Tampa 33629 

   

9:00 
TBD 

    

1 

Take the Gandy Bridge into Tampa.  Go to Macdill 

Ave and turn left.  The school will be on the left 
about 1.5 miles down. 



 

Cross Country 

 

Away 

 

PALMETTO INVITATIONAL @ Palmetto 

High School 

 1200 17TH ST W, Palmetto 34221 

  7 CM 

7:30vg 

8:05vb 

8:40jvg 

9:20jvb 
 

  

Yes 

  

2 

Take I-275S over Skyway.  Take Exit 5 toward 

Bradenton/Palmetto.  Continue straight onto 

US19/US41.  Turn right onto 17th St W/Memphis 

Rd.  Turn right onto 13th Ave W 

 


